
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

138 12

24

6

2019

Reservation Policy: Reservations are confirmed only with full prepayment.  100% cancellation charge on missed departure 
and cancellations made within 30 days of departure date.  An individual student can make triple or double occupancy 
reservation for overnight trips.

7 10 11

15 16 17 1814

22 23 25 2623

29 30

Activity
Calendar usastudenttour.com

     info@usastudenttour.com

Toll free: 1-877-338-3883

Schedule and prices subject to change    

Quad Occupancy: Four people per room, two beds per room (4 people must book together)
Triple Occupancy: Three people per room, two beds per room
Double Occupancy: Two people per room, two beds per room
Single Occupancy: One person per room, one bed per room

San Francisco Las Vegas
$325
$420 
$420
$550

$275
$340
$380
$490

Optional for Las Vegas Tour: Grand Canyon Bus Tour: $110  

JUN-JUL

SAN FRANCISCO TRIP
3DAY, 2NIGHTS

LAS VEGAS TRIP
3DAY, 2NIGHTS

2 5

331 2

DISNEYLAND
$200, 8AM-11PM

UNIVERSAL
STUDIOS

$165, 8AM-7PM

LOS ANGELES
CITY TOUR

$65, 8:30AM-5PM

SAN DIEGO
CITY TOUR

$75, 8AM-8PM

27

JUNE 28 29

LA DODGERS 
GAME

  $75 * Schedule subject
  to change

SANTA MONICA
BEACH

1PM - 5PM
*Bus Fare Only

GETTY
MUSEUM

3:30PM - 7PM
*Bus Fare Only

LIKE us on Facebook:
USA Student Tour

INDEPENDENCE DAY

3

9

AUG 1 LOS ANGELES
CITY TOUR

$65, 8:30AM-5PM

4JULY 130

Sign up by web with school code:
USASTUDENTTOUR.COM UCLAS



Limo Evening
Hollywood 

& Sunset Strip 
Tour

$70, 6PM-10PM

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

3

24

AUG 2

14

10

18

9

Reservation Policy: Reservations are confirmed only with full prepayment.  100% cancellation charge on missed departure 
and cancellations made within 30 days of departure date.  An individual student can make triple or double occupancy 
reservation for overnight trips.
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SEP 1

5 6 7 84

12 13 15 16

2119 19 20 22 23

25 26

AUG-SEP Activity
Calendar

27

3 31

Quad Occupancy: Four people per room, two beds per room (4 people must book together)
Triple Occupancy: Three people per room, two beds per room
Double Occupancy: Two people per room, two beds per room
Single Occupancy: One person per room, one bed per room

San Francisco Las Vegas
$325
$420 
$420
$550

$275
$340
$380
$490

Optional for Las Vegas Tour: Grand Canyon Bus Tour: $110 

SAN FRANCISCO TRIP
3DAY, 2NIGHTS

28 29 30

LOS ANGELES
CITY TOUR

$65, 8:30AM-5PM

UNIVERSAL
STUDIOS

$165, 8AM-7PM

LAS VEGAS TRIP
3DAY, 2NIGHTS

UNIVERSAL
STUDIOS

$165, 8AM-7PM usastudenttour.com
     info@usastudenttour.com

Toll free: 1-877-338-3883
2 54

VENICE
BEACH

3:30pm-7:30pm
*Bus Fare Only

FARMER’S
MARKET

3:30pm-7:30pm
*Bus Fare Only

DISNEYLAND
$200, 8AM-11PM

SANTA MONICA
BEACH

1PM - 5PM
*Bus Fare Only

LIKE us on Facebook:
USA Student Tour

6

LIMO EVENING 
HOLLYWOOD &

SUNSET STRIP TOUR
$75, 5:30PM - 10PM

31

Sign up by web with school code:
USASTUDENTTOUR.COM UCLAS

Schedule and prices subject to change


