JUN-JUL Activity Toll free: 1-877-338-3883 usastudenttour.com info@usastudenttour.com

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
USAST	JDENITOUR	school code: 2.COM - rices subjee			JUNE 28 LIKE us on USA Stud	
30	JULY 1	2	3	4 NDEPENDENCE	5 D _A _F	6 LOS ANGELES CITY TOUR \$65, 8:30AM-5PM
7	8	9	10	11	12 SANTA MONICA BEACH 1PM - 5PM *Bus Fare Only	13 DISNEYLAND \$200, 8AM-11PM
14	15	16	17 GETTY MUSEUM 3:30PM - 7PM *Bus Fare Only	18	19 LAS VEGAS TRIP 3DAY, 2NIGHTS	20 UNIVERSAL STUDIOS \$165, 8AM-7PM
	22	23	24	25	26 SAN FRANCISCO TRIP 3DAY, 2NIGHTS	27 SAN DIEGO CITY TOUR \$75, 8AM-8PM
	29	A DODGERS GAME \$75 *Schedule subject to change		AUG 1	2	3 LOS ANGELES CITY TOUR \$65, 8:30AM-5PM

San Francisco Las Vegas

\$325	\$275	Quad Occupancy: Four people per room, two beds per room (4 people must book together)
\$420	\$340	Triple Occupancy: Three people per room, two beds per room
\$420	\$380	Double Occupancy: Two people per room, two beds per room
\$550	\$490	Single Occupancy: One person per room, one bed per room
_		

Optional for Las Vegas Tour: Grand Canyon Bus Tour: \$110

Reservation Policy: Reservations are confirmed only with full prepayment. 100% cancellation charge on missed departure and cancellations made within 30 days of departure date. An individual student can make triple or double occupancy reservation for overnight trips.

AUG-SEP Activity Calendar

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
USASIL	JDENTIOUR		UCLAS t to change	_	AUG 2	3 LOS ANGELES CITY TOUR \$65, 8:30AM-5PM
	5 Facebook: dent Tour	6	7 8 s	ANTA MONICA BEACH 1PM - 5PM *Bus Fare Only	9	10 UNIVERSAL STUDIOS \$165, 8AM-7PM
11	12	13	14 LIMO EVENIN HOLLYWOOD SUNSET STRIP TOU \$75, 5:30PM - 10P	& JR	16 SAN FRANCISCO TRIP 3DAY, 2NIGHTS	
	19	20	21 FARMER'S MARKET 3:30pm-7:30pm *Bus Fare Only	22	23	24 DISNEYLAND \$200, 8AM-11PM
25	26	27	28	29	30	31 LAS VEGAS TRIP 3DAY, 2NIGHTS
SEP 1 UNIVERSAL STUDIOS \$165, 8AM-7PM	2	3	4 VENICE BEACH 3:30pm-7:30pm *Bus Fare Only		usas	877-338-3883 studenttour.com studenttour.com

San Francisco Las Vegas

\$325 \$27	5 Quad Occupancy: Four people per room, two beds per room (4 people must book together)
\$420 \$34	0 Triple Occupancy: Three people per room, two beds per room
\$420 \$38	Double Occupancy: Two people per room, two beds per room
\$550 \$49	0 Single Occupancy: One person per room, one bed per room

Optional for Las Vegas Tour: Grand Canyon Bus Tour: \$110

Reservation Policy: Reservations are confirmed only with full prepayment. 100% cancellation charge on missed departure and cancellations made within 30 days of departure date. An individual student can make triple or double occupancy reservation for overnight trips.